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SUBWAY
White    
Cream  
Cool Grey    
Camel   
Charcoal
Café
Black

76x305mm
76x230mm
76x152mm
76x76mm
100x402mm
100x300mm
100x200mm

地铁·系列

Colours

Sizes

Superficies

Trims

7

7

1

6
Moulding
Moulding Corner
Pencil Bullnose
Pencil Bullnose Corner
Quarter Round
Quarter Round Corner

高亮透明的釉面再加上亮丽的斜边造型，成就了这个系列的产品完美灵
魂。深度斜边造型既让人感受到它精致的外表和个性的奥妙。随着地铁
系列四通八达，这个系列的故事随着花砖和配件的引入，从经典，过渡
到抽象艺术。

The magic in this finely crafted tile begins with the translucent 
glazed surface and elegant bevel edge, which appear to be 
perfection. The sharp bevel effect gives each tile a delicate cha-
racter and an individual mystique. With the Subway Collection’s 
versatility, you can tell a story in wide range of decors, from tradi-
tional to transitional to minimalist.

Translucent  Glaze
Sharp Beveled

SWWH36GB  76x152 mm

WHITE
Translucent  Glaze
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SWBL48GB  100x200mm   

BLACK
Translucent  Glaze
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SWWH48GB  100 x 200mm

4X8

Translucent  Glaze

WHITE

SUBWAY
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Subway Series
Sizes: 76x305mm / 76x230mm / 76x152mm / 76x76mm / 100x402mm / 100x300mm / 100x200mm

SWWH312GB  
76x305x10.5mm

SWCR312GB  
76x305x10.5mm

SWCG312GB  
76x305x10.5mm

SWCA312GB  
76x305x10.5mm

SWWH416GB  
100x402x10.5mm

SWCR416GB  
100x402x10.5mm

SWCG416GB  
100x402x10.5mm

SWCA416GB  
100x402x10.5mm

SWWH36GB  
76x152x10.5mm

SWWH39GB  
76x230x10.5mm

SWCR39GB  
76x230x10.5mm

SWCR36GB  
76x152x10.5mm

SWCG36GB  
76x152x10.5mm

SWCG39GB  
76x230x10.5mm

SWCA36GB  
76x152x10.5mm

SWCA39GB  
76x230x10.5mm

SWWH412GB  
100x300x10.5mm

SWCR412GB  
100x300x10.5mm

SWCG412GB  
100x300x10.5mm

SWCA412GB  
100x300x10.5mm

SWWH33GB  
76x76x10.5mm

SWCR33GB  
76x76x10.5mm

SWCG33GB  
76x76x10.5mm

SWCA33GB  
76x76x10.5mm

SWWH48GB  
100x200x10.5mm

SWCR48GB  
100x200x10.5mm

SWCG48GB  
100x200x10.5mm

SWCA48GB  
100x200x10.5mm

White

Cream 

Cool Grey  

Camel

Translucent Glaze Sizes: 76x305mm / 76x230mm / 76x152mm / 76x76mm / 100x402mm / 100x300mm / 100x200mm

Subway Series

SWCH312GB  
76x305x10.5mm

SWCF312GB  
76x305x10.5mm

SWCH416GB  
100x402x10.5mm

SWCF416GB  
100x402x10.5mm

SWCH36GB  
76x152x10.5mm

SWCH39GB  
76x230x10.5mm

SWCF36GB  
76x152x10.5mm

SWCF39GB  
76x230x10.5mm

SWCH412GB  
100x300x10.5mm

SWCF412GB  
100x300x10.5mm

SWCH33GB  
76x76x10.5mm

SWCF33GB  
76x76x10.5mm

SWCH48GB  
100x200x10.5mm

SWCF48GB  
100x200x10.5mm

SWBL312GB  
76x305x10.5mm

SWBL416GB  
100x402x10.5mm

SWBL36GB  
76x152x10.5mm

SWBL39GB  
76x230x10.5mm

SWBL412GB  
100x300x10.5mm

SWBL33GB  
76x76x10.5mm

SWBL48GB  
100x200x10.5mm

Charcoal

Café

Black  

Packaging

Size PC/
CTN

Carton/
Pallet

Sqft/ctn
(Sqm/ctn)

Sqft/plt
(Sqm/plt)

Lbs/ctn
(Kgs/ctn)

Lbs/plt
(Kgs/plt)

3x12”
(76x305)

3x9”
(76x230)

3x6”
(76x152)

3x3”
(76x76)
4x16”

(100x402)
4x12”

(100x300)
4x8”

(100x200)

50

66

72

144

20

33

40

60

40

90

90

84

72

84

12.52
(1.163)
12.42

(1.154)

8.96
(0.832)

9.95
(0.924)

8.65
(0.804)
10.76
(1.00)
8.61

(0.80)

751.12
(69.78)
496.80
(46.16)

806.40
(74.88)
895.13
(83.16)
726.6

(67.54)
775.00
(72.00)
723.24
(67.20)

41.90
(19.00)
44.10

(20.00)

40.79
(18.50)
28.67

(13.00)
30.87

(14.00)
36.38

(16.50)
30.87

(14.00)

1,779.00
(806.80)

3704.40
(1680.00)
2,612.93

(1,185.00)
2,626.16

(1191.00)
2,652.62

(1,203.00)
2,626.16

(1191.00)

2,546.78
(1,155.00)

Translucent Glaze
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